4.750"

120.65mm

4.420"
112.27mm

| 3.850" \
\ 97.79mm |

S Large Panel Template ©)

BLUESEA
SYSTEMS

This template has been

provided to help you in 7.000"  6670"  6.100"
inSta”ing your new Blue Sea 177.80mm 169.42mm 154.94mm
Systems power distribution

panel.
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2.350" 2.920" 3.250"
59.69mm 74.17mm 82.55mm

Drill pilot hole as needed
for panel mounting screws ™

Cut out template and trace Q \
@ onto mounting surface.d\— @
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